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Nandurbar Taluka Vidhayak Samiti’s College of Education, Nandurbar 
Academic Calendar Academic Year 2017-18 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Activities  

Weeks  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

Date from 15 to 

17 Jun 

19 to 

24 Jun 

26 to 

1 Jul 

3 to 

8 Jul 

10 to 

15 Jul 

17  to 

22 Jul 

24 to 

29 Jul 

31 Jul to 

5 Aug 

7 to      

12 Aug 

14 to 

19 Aug 

21 to 

26 Aug 

28 Aug to      

2 Sep 

4 to                       

9 Sep 

11 to 

16 Sep  

18 to 

23 Sep 

25 to 

30 Sep To  

1 Admission Enrolment                

2 Theory Lecture Education                 

3 Practical Related to Theory                  

4 Micro-teaching skill observation                

5 Practice lesson                 

6 Cultural Activities                

7 Wallpaper                

8 Special Day Celebration                

9 Competition other than Sports                

10 Sport Activity                

11 Staff Academy                

12 Test / Term End Exam                

13 Theory Exam Lesson Exam                

14 Internal Marks                

15 Placement                

16 Student Welfare                

17 Seminar/conference/workshop                

18 Social Activity                

19 Research Journal                

20 Alumni Activity                

21 Internship                
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Nandurbar Taluka Vidhayak Samiti’s College of Education, Nandurbar 
Academic Calender Academic Year 2017-18 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Activities  

Weeks  17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 

Date from 2 to 

7 Oct 

9- 14 

Oct 

16-21 

Oct 

23-28 

Oct 

30- 31  

Nov 

1 to 5 

Nov 

7 to 12  

Nov 

14 to 

19 Nov 
21-25 Nov 

 27 Nov 

to 2 Dec 

4 to 

9 Dec 

11 to 16 

Dec 

18 to      

23 Dec 

25 to                       

30 Dec 

1 to 

6 Jan 

8 to 13 

Jan To  

1 Admission Enrolment      

DIWALI VACATION 

       

2 Theory Lecture Education             

3 Practical Related to Theory              

4 Micro-teaching skill observation             

5 Practice lesson             

6 Cultural Activities             

7 Wallpaper             

8 Special Day Celebration             

9 Competition other than Sports             

10 Sport Activity             

11 Staff Academy             

12 Test / Term End Exam             

13 Theory Exam Lesson Exam             

14 Internal Marks              

15 Placement              

16 Student Welfare              

17 Seminar/conference/workshop             

18 Social Activity              

19 Research Journal             

20 Alumni Activity             

21 Internship             
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Nandurbar Taluka Vidhayak Samiti’s College of Education, Nandurbar 
Academic Calendar Academic Year 2017-18 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Activities  

Weeks  33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 

Date from 15-20 

Jan 

22 to 

27 Jan 

29 Jan 

to 3 Feb 

5-10 

Feb 

12 to 

18  Feb 

13 to 

17 Feb 

19 to 

24  Feb 

26 Feb  to      

3 Mar 

5 to 10 

Mar 

12 to 

17 Mar 

19 to      

24 Mar 

26 to                       

31 Mar 

2 to 7 

Apr 

9 to 

14 Apr 

16 to 

21 Apr 

23 to 

28 Apr  
30 Apr 

To  

1 Admission Enrolment                 

2 Theory Lecture Education                  

3 Practical Related to Theory                   

4 Micro-teaching skill observation                  

5 Practice lesson                 

6 Cultural Activities                 

7 Wallpaper                 

8 Special Day Celebration                 

9 Competition other than Sports                 

10 Sport Activity                 

11 Staff Academy                 

12 Test / Term End Exam                 

13 Theory Exam Lesson Exam                 

14 Internal Marks                  

15 Placement                  

16 Student Welfare                   

17 Seminar/conference/workshop                 

18 Social Activity                  

19 Research Journal                  
20 Alumni Activity                 

21 Internship                 


